CAPISTRANO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
Transportation Department
Routes by School Name

Aliso Niguel High
AM Routes

Route #: 16
Aliso Niguel HS 7:00 AM Drop (T-F)

Time

Stop Description

Comments

M T WTh F
] [v] vl vl

06:25 AM
06:38 AM
06:42 AM
06:45 AM
06:50 AM
07:00 AM

Crown Valley Pkwy @ Glenrock Dr (@ OCTA)
Glenwood Dr @ Da Vinci

Aliso Creek Rd @ Westwing (north side)

El Toro Rd @ Cyn Wren Ln (near side & 100' before)
Aliso Creek Rd @ Westwing (south side)

Aliso Niguel High School

Route #: 16
Aliso Niguel HS 8:30 AM Drop (Mon)

Time

Stop Description

28000 Wolverine Way, AV

Comments

M T WTh F
Wl

07:56 AM
08:08 AM
08:12 AM
08:16 AM
08:20 AM
08:30 AM

Crown Valley Pkwy @ Glenrock Dr (@ OCTA)
Glenwood Dr @ Da Vinci

Aliso Creek Rd @ Westwing (north side)

El Toro Rd @ Cyn Wren Ln (near side & 100' before)
Aliso Creek Rd @ Westwing (south side)

Aliso Niguel High School

PM Routes

Route #: 16
Aliso Niguel HS 3:15 PM Dismissal

Time

Stop Description

28000 Wolverine Way, AV

Comments

M T WTh F

03:22 PM
03:41 PM
03:46 PM
03:49 PM
03:52 PM
04:07 PM

Aliso Niguel High School

Glenwood Dr @ Da Vinci

Aliso Creek Rd @ Westwing (north side)

El Toro Rd @ Cyn Wren Ln (near side & 100' before)
Aliso Creek Rd @ Westwing (south side)

Crown Valley Pkwy @ Glenrock Dr (@ OCTA)

28000 Wolverine Way, AV

IMPORTANT

Students should be ready at their assigned morning stops AT LEAST five (5) minutes before the scheduled pick up time.
PM times are approximate stop times only.
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