CAPISTRANO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

Transportation Department Routes by School Name

Aliso Niguel High

AM Routes

Route #: 16			M T W Th F
Aliso Niguel HS 7:00 AM Drop (T-F)			
<u>Time</u>	Stop Description	Comments	
06:25 AM	Crown Valley Pkwy @ Glenrock Dr (@ OCTA)		
06:38 AM	Glenwood Dr @ Da Vinci		
06:42 AM	Aliso Creek Rd @ Westwing (north side)		
06:45 AM	El Toro Rd @ Cyn Wren Ln (near side & 100' before)		
06:50 AM	Aliso Creek Rd @ Westwing (south side)		
07:00 AM	Aliso Niguel High School	28000 Wolverine Way, AV	
Route #: 16			M T W Th F
Aliso Niguel HS 8:30 AM Drop (Mon)			
Time	Stop Description	Comments	
07:56 AM	Crown Valley Pkwy @ Glenrock Dr (@ OCTA)		
08:08 AM	Glenwood Dr @ Da Vinci		
08:12 AM	Aliso Creek Rd @ Westwing (north side)		
08:16 AM	El Toro Rd @ Cyn Wren Ln (near side & 100' before)		
08:20 AM	Aliso Creek Rd @ Westwing (south side)		
08:30 AM	Aliso Niguel High School	28000 Wolverine Way, AV	
PM Routes			
Route #	!: 16		M T W Th F
Aliso Niguel HS 3:15 PM Dismissal			
<u>Time</u>	Stop Description	Comments	
03:22 PM	Aliso Niguel High School	28000 Wolverine Way, AV	
03:41 PM	Glenwood Dr @ Da Vinci		
03:46 PM	Aliso Creek Rd @ Westwing (north side)		
03:49 PM	El Toro Rd @ Cyn Wren Ln (near side & 100' before)		
03:52 PM	Aliso Creek Rd @ Westwing (south side)		
04:07 PM	Crown Valley Pkwy @ Glenrock Dr (@ OCTA)		